
Pick up/Set down times AM PM
Long Itchington - Model Village 09:00 15:16 ®
Long Itchington - Odingsell Drive 09:04 15:12 ®

Long Itchington - Pond 09:06 15:10 ®
Long Itchington - Layby on A423 09:07 15:09 ®

Stockton - Square 09:12 15:04
Napton - Green 09:24 14:52 ®

Southam - Bowling Green 09:34 14:40
Harbury - opp Hall Road turn 09:42 14:32

Deppers Bridge - Great Western Railway 09:44 14:30
Bishops Itchington - Church 09:47 14:27

Knightcote - Bus Stop 09:52 14:22
Northend - Top Bus Shelter 09:57 14:17

Northend - Prebend 09:59 14:15
Fenny Compton - Memorial Road Bus Shelter 10:04 14:10

Avon Dassett Bus Shelter 10:08 14:06
Farnborough - Triangle 10:11 14:03

Farnborough - Village Hall 10:12 14:02
Farnborough - Haypool 10:13 14:01

Claydon - Manor Park Bench 10:18 13:54
Cropredy - Marina 10:22 13:50

Cropredy - Bus Shelter - Brasenose Arms 10:23 13:49
Great Bourton - Bell Inn 10:26 13:46

Little Bourton - Plough Inn 10:28 13:44
Banbury - Bus Station 10:37 13:35

® = REQUEST STOPS ONLY

Service 503 - Thursdays only
Model Village - Southam - Northend - Banbury

TIMETABLE VALID AS OF 5/6/16


